
Total : I 0 o 0.000 

Total paid-up capital of the 
company assuming full 
conversion of warrants and 

es 

30001 00 100% 30,001,000.00 
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Category of  Shareholder 

(1) in Clause 35. (a) for sub-clause (I)(a), the following sub-clause shall be substituted, namely:- 

( I ) ( a ) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 
l ~ a m e  of the Company : APEX CAPITAL MARKETS LTD 

Scrip Code (BSE): 1 0  Quarter ~ n d e d :  ( 30-Sep-11 

( 2 ) 

a 
b 
c 
d 

NOTE : 

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group A= (A)(I) + (A)(2) 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Foreign 

11 

o 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 
0.000 

Individuals (Non Resitlent Individuals / Foreign 
Individuals) 
Bodies Corporate 
Institotions 
Any Other 

Sub Total f A  ) f 2 )  

1749500 

0.000 

0 

0 
0 
0 
o 

1404900 

0 

0 
0 
0 
o 

58.31 5 

0 

0 
0 
0 
o 

58.31 5 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0 0.000 














